
APPETIZERS
*CHEESE BREAD 

$6.25

*MOZZARELLA STICKS 

$8

BREADSTICKS 

6 FOR $6

*SOUP 

(OCT-APR) $4

*GARLIC KNOTS  

$6

BREADSTICKS 

12 FOR $12

COMBOS 
*2 PIZZA SLICES   $5.50

*GRILLED CHEESE & SOUP 

(SEASONAL)   $5.50

*SOUP & 1/2 SALAD 

(SEASONAL)   $6.75
ALL INCLUDE DRINK & ARE ESM APPROVED 

KIDS COMBOS
1 PIZZA SLICE & FRUIT CUP  $5.75 

GRILLED CHEESE & FRUIT CUP   $5.75

SMALL 1 TOPPING PIZZA & JUICE   $8 

DESSERTS 
*CHEESECAKE  

$4.50

PIZZA COOKIE 

$12

*BROWNIE

$4.50

*ICE CREAM SUNDAE 

$1.75

FRIED RAVIOLI

$6

*PEANUT BUTTER TOFFEE BAR

$4.50

*CREAM CHEESE CHURRO 

$5.75

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED 



PIZZA  

BUILD YOUR

OWN PIZZA

1 TOPPING 

*SMALL • LARGE   

$8.75 • $17

2 TOPPING 

*SMALL • LARGE   

$10 • $18.50

3 TOPPING 

*SMALL • LARGE   

$11.25 • $20

HOUSE PIES   

*TURN ANY SMALL PIZZA INTO 

A STROMBOLI OR CALZONE 

WE HAVE GLUTEN-FRIENDLY 

CRUSTS IN 14" ONLY 

*ESM APPROVED FOR SMALL 

STROMBOLI OR CALZONE 

CHEESE, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, CHICKEN, 

BACON, HAM, RED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS,

 BANANA PEPPERS, OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, 

 PINEAPPLE, & JALAPENOS 

*SMALL • LARGE   

$9.50 • $17.95 

$10.50 • $17.95

MEAT LOVERS

SUPREME 

HAWAIIAN 
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

BBQ CHICKEN 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
VEGGIE  

$13 • $25 

$13 • $25 

$10.50 • $20

$10.50 • $20
$10.50 • $20

$8.75 • $17 4 CHEESE PIZZA
$8.75 • $17 WHITE PIZZA

SAUCE OPTIONS: TRADITIONAL, VODKA, PESTO, & ALFREDO 

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED 



PASTA  
*BUILD YOUR

OWN PASTA
PASTA BASE SAUCE PROTEIN 

ROTINI 

FETTUCCINE

SPAGHETTI 

PENNE  

MARINARA

ALFREDO 

VODKA 

GARLIC BUTTER

MEATBALLS 

CHICKEN 

SHRIMP 

BEYOND BEEF   

$13

CLASSICS

CHICKEN ALFREDO 

$13 

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS 

$10 

BAKED PASTAS 
MEAT LOVERS

SUPREME

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

BBQ CHICKEN 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 

VEGGIE 

HAWAIIAN 

$15

$13.75

$13

$13

$13

$9

$9

ALL PASTAS ARE BAKED WITH THE 

EXCEPTION OF GARLIC BUTTER 

*ALL PASTA ITEMS ARE ESM APPROVED 



SANDWICHES

CHICKEN PARMESAN

MEATBALL SUB

ITALIAN SUB

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

BLT

GRILLED HAM & CHEDDAR

*SALADS 

STEAKHOUSE

MANDARIN CHICKEN

SOUTHWEST

CHICKEN CAESAR

CHEF

HOUSE

SIDE ORDER

PASTA

BROCCOLI

EXTRAS
*ARIZONA TEA

SELTZER/WATER

*BOTTLED WATER

CAPRI SUN/JUICE

SPARKLING ICE

*SODA

FRUIT CUP

*CHIPS

$12

$10

$10.50

$13

$8

$7.75

$13

$12

$12

$11.75

$11.75

$10

$4.50

$6.50

$6

$2

$3.50

$1.50

$2

$2.50 

$2.50

$2.25

$1.50

*GET EM' HOT

ITALIAN SUB

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

PESTO CAPRESE ON FOCACCIA

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

$10.50

$13

$9.50

$6

$9

*GRAB N'GO
ALL HOT SANDWICHES COME WITH DRINK

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED 



PARTY PACKAGES  

PACKAGE #1 - $40
2 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 6 COUNT  

BREADSTICKS, & 2 PITCHERS OF SODA 

PACKAGE #2 - $65
3 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 12 COUNT  

BREADSTICKS, & 3 PITCHERS OF SODA 

PACKAGE #3 - $90
4 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 18 COUNT  

BREADSTICKS, & 4 PITCHERS OF SODA 

ASK US ABOUT OUR 

PARTY ROOM RENTALS! 



SATURDAY MENU  

GRAB 'N GO 

 &  

 ALL PIZZAS AVAILABLE! 


