SAPPETIZERS 6

*CHEESE BREAD

\$6.25

*SOUP

(OCT-APR) \$4

*MOZZARELLA STICKS

*GARLIC KNOTS

FRIED RAVIOLI

BREADSTICKS

6 FOR \$6

BREADSTICKS

12 FOR \$12

CONBOS Q

*2 PIZZA SLICES \$5.50

*GRILLED CHEESE & SOUP

(SEASONAL) \$5.50

*SOUP & 1/2 SALAD

(SEASONAL) \$6.75

ALL INCLUDE DRINK & ARE ESM APPROVED

KIDS COMBOS

1 PIZZA SLICE & FRUIT CUP \$5.75

GRILLED CHEESE & FRUIT CUP \$5.75

SMALL 1 TOPPING PIZZA & JUICE \$8



\$4.50

*CHEESECAKE *ICE CREAM SUNDAE *BROWNIE

\$1.75

\$4.50

*PEANUT BUTTER TOFFEE BAR *CREAM CHEESE CHURRO \$4.50

\$5.75

PIZZA COOKIE

\$12

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED

PIZZA

*TURN ANY SMALL PIZZA INTO A STROMBOLI OR CALZONE *ESM APPROVED FOR SMALL STROMBOLI OR CALZONE

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

WE HAVE GLUTEN-FRIENDLY CRUSTS IN 14" ONLY

CHEESE, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, CHICKEN, BACON, HAM, RED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, BANANA PEPPERS, OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, PINEAPPLE, & JALAPENOS

SAUCE OPTIONS: TRADITIONAL, VODKA, PESTO, & ALFREDO

1 TOPPING

*SMALL · LARGE

\$8.75 • \$17

2 TOPPING

*SMALL · LARGE

\$10 - \$18.50

3 TOPPING

*SMALL · LARGE

\$11.25 • \$20

HOUSE PIES

MEAT LOVERS

SUPREME

HAWAIIAN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

BBQ CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

VEGGIE

4 CHEESE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

*SMALL · LARGE

\$13 • \$25

\$13 • \$25

\$10.50 • \$17.95

\$10.50 • \$20

\$10.50 • \$20

\$10.50 • \$20

\$9.50 • \$17.95

\$8.75 • \$17

\$8.75 • \$17

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED

O PASTA C

*BUILD YOUR_ OWN PASTA &

ALL PASTAS ARE BAKED WITH THE EXCEPTION OF GARLIC BUTTER

PASTA BASE

ROTINI FETTUCCINE SPAGHETTI PENNE

SAUCE

MARINARA ALFREDO VODKA GARLIC BUTTER PROTEIN

MEATBALLS CHICKEN SHRIMP BEYOND BEEF

CLASSICS



CHICKEN ALFREDO SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

BAKED PASTAS

MEAT LOVERS	\$15
SUPREME	\$13.75
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$13
BBQ CHICKEN	\$13
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13
VEGGIE	\$9
HAWAIIAN	\$9

*ALL PASTA ITEMS ARE ESM APPROVED

SANDWICHES

*GET EM' HOT			
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12		
MEATBALL SUB	\$10		
ITALIAN SUB	\$10.50		
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$13		
BLT	\$8		
GRILLED HAM & CHEDDAR	\$7.75		
ALL HOT SANDWICHES COME WITH DRINK			
*GRAB N'GO			
ITALIAN SUB	\$10.50		
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$13		
CLUB SANDWICH	\$9.50		
PESTO CAPRESE ON FOCACCIA	\$6		
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT	\$9		

*SALAC	S	EXTRAS	
STEAKHOUSE	\$13	*ARIZONA TEA	\$2
MANDARIN CHICKEN	\$12	SELTZER/WATER	\$3.50
SOUTHWEST	\$12	*BOTTLED WATER	\$1.50
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$11.75	CAPRI SUN/JUICE	\$2
CHEF	\$11.75	SPARKLING ICE	\$2.50
HOUSE	\$10	*SODA	\$2.50
SIDE ORDER	\$4.50	FRUIT CUP	\$2.25
PASTA	\$6.50	*CHIPS	\$1.50
BROCCOLI	\$6		

ALL ITEMS WITH * ARE ESM APPROVED

OPARTY PACKAGES O

THE PART OF THE PARTY OF THE PA

PACKAGE #1 - \$40 2 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 6 COUNT BREADSTICKS, & 2 PITCHERS OF SODA

PACKAGE #2 - \$65 3 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 12 COUNT BREADSTICKS, & 3 PITCHERS OF SODA

PACKAGE #3 - \$90 4 LARGE, 1 TOPPING PIZZAS, 18 COUNT BREADSTICKS, & 4 PITCHERS OF SODA



SATURDAY MENU

GRAB IN GO



R

ALL PIZZAS AVAILABLE!

